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It is written in an easy to understand way. 

 

We use pictures to explain things. 
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What is this form?  

It is a consent form.  

This means it lets Aruma staff know if 

you say yes or no to some types of 

help.  

It is not for saying yes or no to sharing 

information about you. 

Skip any questions that the staff do 

not need to ask you. 
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How do I use this form? 

Someone from Aruma must show 

you the form. 

They will explain it to you and help 

you fill it out.  

Tick the yes box if you say yes to 

something.  

Tick the no box if you say no to 

something.  
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Is it ok for us to collect information 

with your details in it?  

Like your name and your image. 

Like  

• reports about you 

• photos and videos of you.  

This will help us give you the  

best support. 

 

Yes   No × 
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Is it okay if we talk to other 

people about how we can give 

you the best support? 

We will make sure you are part 

of this. 

Like  

• Talk to your family  

• Write down what you do 

and do not like.  

Yes    No × 
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Staff may give you support in 

many different ways.  

Is it okay for staff to support you 

with your personal care? 

Like  

• going to the toilet 

• getting dressed 

• cleaning your body. 

Yes   No × 
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Is it ok for staff to help you with           

your health? 

Yes    No × 

Is it ok for staff to help you with             

your medication? 

Yes    No × 

Is it ok for staff to help you with            

your money? 

Yes    No × 
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Is it ok for staff to help you when 

you go on a special outing or 

holiday. 

Yes    No × 

Did staff explain what you are 

saying yes or no to well? 

Yes    No  

 
Did staff explain how your 

choice will help you?  

Yes    No × 
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Did staff explain how your decision 

may have risks?  

Yes    No × 

Did staff explain that you can 

change your mind about anything 

in this form at any time? 

Yes    No × 

Did staff explain that this form 

needs to be filled out again  

in 1 year? 

Yes    No × 
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This is where staff sign: 

 

Staff write their name in clear letters. For example, ‘John Smith’. 

 

Staff write the date here. 

 
 
This is where you sign: 

 

Write your name in clear letters. For example, ‘John Smith’. 

 

Write the date here. 

 

If your guardian answered the question, this is where they sign: 

 

Your guardian writes their name in clear letters.  

For example, ‘John Smith’. 

 

Your guardian writes the date. 

 

Your guardian writes how they know you.  

For example, they might be your sister. 

 

This is where the witness signs: 

 

The witness writes their name in clear letters.  
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For example, ‘John Smith’. 

 

The witness writes how they know you.  

For example, they might be staff. 

 

The witness writes the date. 

 

 


